Part of the Lacroix Group
Custom Packages
OUR TECHNOLOGY AT YOUR SERVICE
Lacroix Packaging Inc.
77, rue de l’Église
Saint-Placide QC  J0V 2B0
CANADA
450.258.2262

and fully managed by a barcode system.
Policy of inventory and stocks is
to respond quickly to any
customer needs.
Our mission is to elaborate the appropriate technical solution.
 develops cost-effective projects and high-value
=
Lacroix Packaging { WOOD/CARDBOARD
Part of the Lacroix Group
2625, route 344, Saint-Placide QC  J0V 2B0, CANADA
450.258.3130  -  iml.ca
Stock Containers
with In-Mold Labeling MINI CUP
SEALABLE
ITEM # CAPACITY (ML) CAPACITY (OZ) DIMENSIONS (mm)
RDLS270-L28 270 ml 9 oz 95 (diameter) x 55
RDLS230-L24 230 ml 8 oz 95 (diameter) x 59
  A spoon may be added
SEALABLE
ITEM # CAPACITY (ML) CAPACITY (OZ) DIMENSIONS (mm)
RDLS124-L19 124 ml 4 oz 83 (diameter) x 42
  A spoon may be added
SEALABLE
ITEM # CAPACITY (ML) CAPACITY (OZ) DIMENSIONS (mm)
RD2C35/170 170 ml + 35 ml 6 oz + 1 oz 95 (diameter) x 54
  A spoon may be added
Stock Containers
with In-Mold Labeling
SQUAROUND/
ROUND
Part of the Lacroix Group
2625, route 344, Saint-Placide QC  J0V 2B0, CANADA
450.258.3130  -  iml.ca
SEALABLE
ITEM # CAPACITY (ML) CAPACITY (OZ) DIMENSIONS (mm)
RDLS300-L25 300 ml 10 oz 116 (diameter) x 42
RDLS500-L25 500 ml 17 oz 116 (diameter) x 76
With common 409 lid
SEALABLE
ITEM # CAPACITY (ML) CAPACITY (OZ) DIMENSIONS (mm)
RDLS437-L13 430 ml 15 oz 143 (diameter) x 37
RDLS596-L13 590 ml 20 ml 143 (diameter) x 45
Stock Containers
with In-Mold Labeling RECTANGLES
TAMPER-EVIDENT
ITEM # CAPACITY (ML) CAPACITY (OZ) DIMENSIONS (mm)
RLT300-L06 300 ml 10 oz 122 x 82 x 52
RLT530-L07 530 ml 18 oz 144 x 94 x 63
RLT1030-L08 1030 ml 35 oz 165 x 125 x 74
SEALABLE
ITEM # CAPACITY (ML) CAPACITY (OZ) DIMENSIONS (mm)
RLS265-L02 265 ml 9 oz 113 x 92 x 39
RLS415-L02 415 ml 14 oz 113 x 92 x 63
RLS560-L02 560 ml 19 oz 113 x 92 x 84
RLS690-L02 690 ml 23 oz 113 x 92 x 101
RLS815-L03 815 ml 28 oz 124 x 102 x 89
RLS1280-L03 1280 ml 43 oz 124 x 102 x 152
RLS1350-L03 1360 ml 46 oz 124 x 102 x 162
SEALABLE
ITEM # CAPACITY (ML) CAPACITY (OZ) DIMENSIONS (mm)
RLS320-L15 320 ml 11 oz 123 x 85 x 47
RLS565-L23 565 ml 19 oz 142 x 95 x 62
Part of the Lacroix Group
2625, route 344, Saint-Placide QC  J0V 2B0, CANADA
450.258.3130  -  iml.ca
Stock Containers
with In-Mold Labeling
FROZEN/
OVAL
TAMPER-EVIDENT
ITEM # CAPACITY (ML) CAPACITY (OZ) DIMENSIONS (mm)
OLT1200-L05 1170 ml 40 oz 204 x 129 x 81
OLT1600-L05 1660 ml 56 oz 204 x 129 x 125
RLT900-L14 900 ml 30 oz 188 x 131 x 58
RLT1200-L14 1200 ml 41 oz 188 x 131 x 78
SEALABLE
ITEM # CAPACITY (ML) CAPACITY (OZ) DIMENSIONS (mm)
OLS300-L01 300 ml 10 oz 132 x 87 x 47
OPS305-L18 305 ml 10 oz 132 x 87 x 47
OLS580-L01 580 ml 20 oz 132 x 87 x 85
OLS600-L04 600 ml 20 oz 162 x 107 x 60
+ • Offset printing in up to 6 colors
• Sealable or tamper-evident
• Leak-proof systems
• Freezer grade
• In-mold label
• Various resin colors
O
P
T
IO
N
S
Stock Containers
with In-Mold Labeling OVAL
TAMPER-EVIDENT
ITEM # CAPACITY (ML) CAPACITY (OZ) DIMENSIONS (mm)
OPT150-L09 150 ml 5 oz 122 x 78 x 39
OPT260-L10 260 ml 9 oz 142 x 91 x 46
OPT430-L11 430 ml 15 oz 189 x 127 x 37
OPT500-L11 500 ml 17 oz 189 x 127 x 42
OPT720-L11 720 ml 24 oz 189 x 127 x 60
OPT1020-L11 1020 ml 34 oz 189 x 127 x 85
TAMPER-EVIDENT
ITEM # CAPACITY (ML) CAPACITY (OZ) DIMENSIONS (mm)
RPT700-L12 700 ml 24 oz 157 x 119 x 65
+ • Offset printing in up to 6 colors